LumiGuardian Solar Security TrailerLumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer
Overview
• Integrated Cloud-Based Recording*
• GPS Tracking**
• 4G LTE communication with built-in eSIM card***
• Autonomous Power for 7 to 10 Days Without Sun****
• One-Person Assembly
• Four (4) 12.8V Lithium Iron Phosphate Batteries

 5
Ordering Information
LumiGuardian Trailer
The table below provides the SKU number for the LumiGuardian trailer and the extended warranty.
SKU Product Description
TG-113A LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer
Single Axle Trailer; Three (3) 460-Watt Monocrystalline Silicon Solar
Panels; Four (4) 12.8V Lithium Iron Phosphate Batteries for 7–10 Hours of
Autonomous Power; Retractable 26 ft. Mast; Integrates with LumiCloud for
Cloud-Based Recording; C5 Corrosion Protection; Three (3) Red and Blue
Flashing Lights, One (1) Floodlight, and Two (2) Speakers for Deterence;
Level 12 Beaufort Wind Scale (Resistant Against Winds up 73 mph); IP67
Ingress Rating; Third-Party Camera Support; DoT Approved with VIN.
For a full solar security solution, add a LumiCloud data plan and LCL-ST4.
TG-113A-1Y LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer Extended Warranty (1 Year) One-Year Extended Warranty for the LumiGuardian Solar Security Trailer
LumiCloud Data Plans
The LumiGuardian is designed to be used with the LumiCloud platform to function as a complete security solution. A LumiCloud
license and data plan enables the trailer’s full functionality to act as a command center.
SKU Product Description
LCL-DATA10GU LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB USA
LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
10 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-DATA100GU LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
100 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-DATA200GU LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
200 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
AT&T, Verizon, and T-Mobile cellular networks in the USA.
LCL-DATA10GC LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB Canada
LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB Canada is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
10 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada.
LCL-DATA100GC LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada
LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
100 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada.
LCL-DATA200GC LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada
LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada is an enterprise-grade data package
designed to meet the high data demands of business users. It offers up to
200 GB of high-speed 4G data for one calendar month. This plan supports
Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada.